This is a list of errors in the Titles Index to Rise Again

You may wish to enter these corrections into your own songbook & share this with others.

We're so sorry these got missed in the initial printing! - Peter & Annie

Page 294
Ain't she sweet Jazz
Ain't that good news Gosp
Al kol eleh Peace
Alabama bound Blues
_Page 295
Circle of song Sing
Coal town road Work
Don't know why (I didn't...  Surfin
Falling (Rusby) Love
Falling slowly (Once) Love

Page 296
Foggy dew, the (1916... Free
Glory bound Gosp
Good riddance Millen
Habitat Earth
Hal-an-tow (Helston Furry) Out
Hallelujah (Wheatley) Family
| don't know why Gold

Page 297
I'm on my way (Haines) Trav
In my family's house Sing
Istanbul (not Constantinople) Jazz
Lamb & lion (round) Peace
Let the little children Family
Let union be Pub

141
111
197

244

283
261
151
151

77
112
166

43
193

64

99

279
247
144
204

66
219

Page 298
My babe (don't stand no...) Blues
Natural woman viotown
O du lieber augustin Pub
Old friends Friend
Paul Robeson song Sing
Porte en arriere, la Good
Que sera, sera Golden

Page 299
Reuben James Peace
Rise as one (Fowler) Strug
Rise as one (Jencks) Strug
Rolling home (Tams) Rich
Satisfaction (I can't get... Brit
Shenandoah Out
Shine on (Erlewine) Heal
Sing for the climate Earth
Skidamarink Play
Soldier & the Sailor's Prayer Pub
Still looking for freedom Strug
Still small voice Faith
That's all right (Mama) Blues
_Page 300
Tree of life (Jones) Faith
Trees of the field (Dauermani  Faith
Waterbound a (trad) Old
Waterbound b (Powell) old
With a giggle & a hug... Love
With cat-like tread, upon... Sea
You've got a friend in me Friend

www.riseupandsing.org/songs/corrections

12
175
219

86
248
107
101

207
257
258
228
18
195
124
49
216
221
258
60
13

61
61
190
190
156
242
88



