## This is a list of errors in the Titles Index to Rise Again

You may wish to enter these corrections into your own songbook & share this with others.

We're so sorry these got missed in the initial printing! - Peter & Annie

Page 294			Page 298		
Ain't she sweet	Jazz	141	My babe (don't stand no)	Blues	12
Ain't that good news	Gosp	111	Natural woman	/lotown	175
Al kol eleh	Peace	197	O du lieber augustin	Pub	219
Alabama bound	Blues	8	Old friends	Friend	86
			Paul Robeson song	Sing	248
Page 295			Porte en arriere, la	Good	107
Circle of song	Sing	244	Que sera, sera	Golden	101
Coal town road	Work	283	Page 299		
Don't know why (I didn't	Surfin	261	Reuben James	Peace	207
Falling (Rusby)	Love	151	Rise as one (Fowler)	Strug	257
Falling slowly (Once)	Love	151	Rise as one (Jencks)	Strug	258
			Rolling home (Tams)	Rich	228
			Satisfaction (I can't get	Brit	18
Page 296			Shenandoah	Out	195
Foggy dew, the (1916	Free	77	Shine on (Erlewine)	Heal	124
Glory bound	Gosp	112	Sing for the climate	Earth	49
Good riddance	Millen	166	Skidamarink	Play	216
Habitat	Earth	43	Soldier & the Sailor's Prayer	Pub	221
Hal-an-tow (Helston Furry)	Out	193	Still looking for freedom	Strug	258
Hallelujah (Wheatley)	Family	64	Still small voice	Faith	60
I don't know why	Gold	99	That's all right (Mama)	Blues	13
			Page 300		
Page 297			Tree of life (Jones)	Faith	61
I'm on my way (Haines)	Trav	279	Trees of the field (Dauermanı	Faith	61
In my family's house	Sing	247	Waterbound a (trad)	Old	190
Istanbul (not Constantinople)	Jazz	144	Waterbound b (Powell)	Old	190
Lamb & lion (round)	Peace	204	With a giggle & a hug	Love	156
Let the little children	Family	66	With cat-like tread, upon	Sea	242
Let union be	Pub	219	You've got a friend in me	Friend	88